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CALIFORNIA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
TO SOLVE YOUR TRAINING AND EMPLOYMENT PROBLEMS
DAY AND EVENING CLASSES — FREE PLACEMENT SERVICE

CLEMMER W. WISE, Dean^ 2132 Allston Way. Berkeley

WHITE
s elk r6303 Shatter av

Jas C (Maude) hloOl Madison
Jas C (Mary) mach SPCo h831 IGth
Jas M (Jean) civ c-ng r3149 Brookdale av
Jas P lab r3218 Deering
Jas R (Minnie M) carp li3553 Rhoda av
Jas S whsmn rl428 San Pablo av B
Jas W r Hotel Lakehurst
Jas W (Alma H) trainmn SPCo r98:3

Pippin
Jesimine nurse rl709 Milvia B
Jessie Mrs r633 Hobart
Jessie Mrs elk r2120 Delaware B
Jewel M cash r30:i Tremont B
John h777 Trestle Glen rd
John r8921 E 14th
John (Edith) archt hll63 Euclid av B
John (Delia) lab hl047 64th
John (Silvia) mldr h5419 Locksley av
John (Barbara) slsmn hl418 Central av
A

John (Georgia) wharfinger h2200 Ha-
venscourt blvd

John A (Helen K) elk h3214 Liberty av
A

John A (Corlne) chauf hl473 8th
John C rl2 Plaza dr B
John C (Hannah) lab hM3 3d
John E (Allyene) hl266 Holman rd
John F sewer contr 3214 E 12th hl212

3Gth av
John G (Clara E) pntr hl820 Castro
John H (Lula) gdnr h832 Gilman B
John J (Loava D) hl340 Milvia B
John J (Hazel) dentist h470(; Edgewood

John L ctr Spirella Co Western Inc r

4016 West
John W (Mary) hllSO Blake B
John W (Hattie E) civ eng h2839 22d av
John W garagemn h2321 S8th av
Jos printer Tribune Pub Co r San Lean-
dro

Jos A (Margt O) carp hl631 Edith B
Jos A Jr rl631 Edith B
Jos B (Angle) with Modern Food Co

h6300 Holland
Jos B jr elk r530ri Holland
Jos H (Minta) plstr h747 23d av
Jos P (Carrie) chauf hl610 90th av
Jos R (Josephine) hl408 Cypress B
Jos T (Blanche E) slsmn Century Metal-

craft Corp h6365 Pinehaven rd
Josephine r950 Union
Josephine F elk r2041 20th av
Juanita r941 Apgar
Julia smstrs r670 45th
Julia S (wid J N) h360 Moss av
June r2714 Benvenue av B
Justin (Adeline) pntr h2411 8th B
Kath r4114 Oakmore rd
Kath H r3421 Harrison
Kath J (wid Jas B) r360 Euclid av
Kathleen Mrs rSle Everett av

Keats a (Elinor) ins agt 436 14th R608
h6826 Colby

Kellogg A (Sophy) h2126 Blake B
Kendrade P elk r3421 Harrison
Kenneth hlSlO Euclid av B
Kittle M (wid M J) hll68 Bway A
L C shoe shiner 770 55th r9S9 36th

L Raymond (Lindsay H) archt h285 Van

h5446 Shatte
Bur

La Monte CCorrine)

Lav

F sten r4179 Montgy
nee (Peggy) h658 12th
nee R (Isabelle) electn hl219 63d

Lee lab rl707 65th av
Lee C (Mabeth) reporter Dun & Brad-

street h391 60th
Leon A (Mary) slsmn Chapman & Co

hl84 13th
Leza C hl717 16th av
Llla missionary h3767 35th av
Lilla librn Linden Branch Oakland Free

Library
Lillian L housemother Merritt Hosp r

6101 Donoaster pi
Lillian M Mrs h474 66th
Linville J (Eliz) h553 27th
Lloyd r236 Sea View av Pled

Lloyd C (Mabel) mining eng hl006 Ox-
ford B

Log Tavern restr 2500 and 4199 Bway.
1998 San Pablo av, 2566 Seminary av.
2035 and 430O Telegraph av. 298 E
12th. 344 and 5901 E 14th. 418 19th.

1401a Park A. and 24 Shattuek sq B
Lois R nurse Merritt Hosp
Lola F tehr Bkly Pub Seh r915 Fresno av
B

Lorin A (Wanda) eng SPCo hS45 Page B
Lorretta (wid A H) hll09 Linden
Louis C (Margt) plstr h5095 Shatter av

WHITE
" Louisa (wid A O) r468 45th
" Lowell M (Anna) wtchmn r2137 Park

blvd
" Lucille r419 Euclid av
" Lucy E (wid Geo C) h3H9 Brookdale av
" Lucy E (wid Orson) r25I8 Potomac
" Lydia O Mrs buyer I Magnin & Co r84

Fairview av Pied
" Lvnn H (Doris M) slsmn Excelsior Lndy

Co hl705 Grove
" M chauf Okld St Dept rl519 48th av
" M docknin r409 4th
" M Earl (Kath) elk r6190 Bway ter
" M M h544 Aileen
" Mabel Mrs h4307 Shatter
" Mahala (wid Alt) rl928 Channing way B
" Mamie Mrs hS92 35th
" Manuel (Gloria) h3252 Hannah
" Manuel h3659 3Sth av
" Manuel (Mary) fndrywkr h2041 20th av
" Manuel ydmn r409 Webster
" Manuel G (Laura) ohaut h2134f 62d av
" Margt r2608 Woolsey B
" Margt elk rll30 Blake B
" Margt Mrs h581 41st
" Margt N librn U C h2412 Durant av B
" Margarite G dep County Auditor r Hay-

ward
" Marguerite C sec Bast Bay Osteopathi

446 Dana B
arian E Mrs sec County Sealer
Weights & Measures hl71 Monte

of

" Marie sten State Labor Comnr rl428 San
Pablo av B

" Marie A (wid F R) exec aec Children'H
Home Society of Calif r6131 Buena
Ventura av

" Marion examiner County Civil Service
Comm r829 Harrison

" Marion maid r493 Weldon av
" Marjorie r2111 Eunice B
" Mark H hll40 Euclid av B
" Marshall S (Helene) elk Okld P O h

2406 McKinley av B
" Martha elk r2014 Oakland av
" Mary r430 25th
" Mary Inspr Frlden Calculating Mach Co

rl521 28th av
" Mary (wid H A) r3209 Thompson av A
" Mary (wid J D) r778 10th
" Mary B stdt nurse r390 Central av
" Mary C (wid G A) rl093 Longridge rd
" Mary M librn Okld Free Library rl321

Peralta
" Matilda (wid Jas) hl564 Milvia B
" Maurice A (Alma) elk SPCo h2124 Blake

B
" May Mrs rll36 E 16th
" May (wid C C) r8200 Iris
" May T priv sec Tribune Pub Co r777

Trestle Glen rd
" Maynard A slsmn Loose-Wiles Biscuit

Co r San Leandro
" Merton A (May E) drftsmn h2661 6Sth

av
" Merwin lab r801 Oakland av Pied
" Michl rl48 Bayo Vista av
" Michl A (Hazel) restrmn h2001 36th
" Mildred H tchr rl800 San Antonio av D
" Miles E designer Alois Kovarik rOSOl

Estates dr
" Millarrl c (Adolphlne) Bay City Lbr Co

h2215 E 50th av
" Miller J bldr hl880 San Antonio av B
" Milton G h2704 College av B
" Minnie r3663 Rhoda av
" Minnie (wid W L) h853 Laurel A
" Minor T Jr rl310 Bonlta av B
" Miranda J Mrs h2022 64th av
" Mitchell A liquors 1602 San Pablo av r

2001 36th av
" Mitzl r438 Staten av
" MoUie H (Drake Catering Co) r2276 Un-

ion B
" Morgan r5848 Birch ct
" Mvrlle waiter r566 30th
" N M Mrs h2643 Channing way B
" N P Mrs h414 Lee
" Nannie Mrs r4690 Tompkins av
" Nell L stdt nurse r390 Central av
" Nellie Mrs r682 13th
" Nelson 703 36th av
' Nettle Mrs h3507 14th av
" Oley L police OPD r Hotel Touraine
" Olive (wid H A) h2139 Grant B
" Gran B (Ruth) lab h2766 78th av
" Orlando (Emma) pntr hl337 Myrtle
" Owen J (Emma H) hl520 9th A
" Paul E (Helen) rl920 8th av
" Paul T slsmn r496 4l8t
" Pearl waiter r923 34th
" Pearl Mrs h2802 E 8th
" Percy J lab SPCo
" Philip E (Florence) driver hl707 3Cth av

WHITE. FOLL.ARn, FRED T WOOn INC.
Uillard \V White ITes. Fred T Wood
V-IVes. Geo M Davis V-Pres, Arthur
I* Pollard See-Treas, .1 B Delsenroth
.Asst See, Realtors, 1727 Franklin, Tel
TE mplebar 370<> (See page 69)

R L hl842 100th av
K Leland (Byrde E) elk hl775 Sonoma av
B

Ralph (Vada) mach h4268 E 16th
Ralph (Hilda) pntr h6328 Telegraph av
Ralph T (Eileen E) hl026 51st av
Rav E chiropodist 1121 Washn R349
Ray H (Miriam) hl614 Lincoln av A
Raymond C (Hazel) firemn OFD h687
Jean

Raymond W acct h2086 Telegraph av
Raymond W elk rl66 Athol av
Richd S (Helen C) h45 Wistaria way

Pied
Robt (Mabel) hlS42 Parker B
Robt A (Feme) mech r2580 Fruitvale av
Robt A (Ethel) tchr Okld Pub Sch h3607

14th av
Robt C (Mary) br mgr Genl Pet Corp

h5S37 Ocean View dr
Robt C (Helen C) slsmn Union Ice Co

h85 Montell
Robt C jr slsmn r5837 Ocean View dr
Robt D (Ann) auto mech h3218 Deering
Robt B (Stella B) chauf h5300 Walnut
Robt L (Marjorie) elk h664 31st
Robt N servmn Am Crmry Co h3220 Ar-

Robt W (Doris) (Shamrock Cafe) hl074
E 33d

Roberta L sten r2440V4 10th av
Roberta M pkr hl036 60th
Roosevelt (Ethel) hl329 12th
Rose rl707 66th av
Rose (wid John) h703 36th av
Roy B chauf r2626 Cole
Roy B doekhd r536 E 11th
Roy T carp hl431 Channing way B
Ruth sten Marshall Steel Co r2633 Hllle-

gass B
Ruth C r2340 Carleton B
Ruth E r2941 Linden av B
S S Dental Mtg Co N M Orme mgr 1624
Franklin

Sadie Mrs emp Okld Airport Inn rl3l4
49th av

Sam whsmn Peek & Hills Furn Co
Saml (Tommie) welder r2133 Derby B
SamI H cook hl6S0 Madison
Saml J (Rose) elk hl826 E 14th
Saml J (Hazel L) well driller h6519
Walnut

Sarah (wid J O) hl595 Allston way B
Sarah (wid W P) h626 21st
Sarah C Mrs h3036 Regent B
Sarah J elk H C Capwell Co r581 4l8t
Sarah K slawn h5S49 Merriewood dr
Sewing Machine Co R M Wolthow mgr

1412 Jefferson
Shirley L r2219 Santa Clara av A
Shirley M (Hazel El h2133 17th av
.Stanley electn rl825 B 14th

WHITE ST.VR LAUNDRY CO, (ieo B Fer-
guson I'res-Mgr, L Bonnelt Ferguson
Sec, Or<- Wash, Rough Dry and Fin-
ished Work, Broadway at 40th. Tel
Piedmont 0308 (See page «'3)

" Stella r2124 10th B
" .Swan Apartments 663 11th
" Svlvia M (wid I C) h5S4S Birch et
" 'laverns Ltd restr 470 Lake I'ark av 619

ICth and 2481 Bancroft way B
" Theo singer r2436 Durant av B
" Theo R (Virginia) slsmn W P Fuller &

Co hD40 Merritt av
" Thos (Mary) hlB23 Julia B
" Thos (Eliz) bkpr hl426 46th av
" Thos lab r824 Peralta
" Thos watch repr H C Capwell Co r Wal-

nut Creek
" Thos B (Margt B) auto mech h3633 B

16th
" Thos F (May E) mot pict opr hl307 58th

" Thos H (Roberta) meeh r616 27th
" Thos S slsmn r6605 Telegraph av
" Thos T hl907 Buena Vista av A
" Thos W (Josephine) mgr White Swan

Apts h663 11th
" Thompson P wtchmn h476 Hardy
" Travis C (Dorothy L) eng SPCo h7700

(^Jarlleld av
" V W dairy formn X' C
" Vera tehr Okld Pub Seh r4162 Randolph

" Vera B elk PG&ECo r San Leandro
" Verne meeh h274 21st
" Vernon Jan r5533 Harvey
" Vernon X (Gertrude A) tmstr hl615

Bridge av
" Virginia r2714 Benvenue av B
" Virginia rl636 89th av
" Virginia restr 6717 Grove


